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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 1

Old Silhillians RC  A 383 Lost to Rokeby R&PC  A 384
1 M Doble 97 1 M A Kahn 98
2 S Collier 97 2 D Poxon 97
3 B Sills 95 3 A Faulkner 96
4 E Asquith 94 4 Miss R Andrews 93

Warwick R&PC  A 375 Lost to Stanton  A 384
1 G Harkness 97 1 R Parsons 97
2 D Blundell 92 2 G Collins 94
3 M Beaglehole 93 3 L England 95
4 D Crisford 93 4 T Chapman 98

City of Stoke  A 384 Lost to Leominster  A 386
1 M Blezard 96 1 N E Hill 97
2 J Hibbert 94 2 J Trowmans 96
3 G Abbots 98 3 D M Mills 98
4 A Baskerville 96 4 M Clewer 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 1 1 0 0 2 386  

6 Rokeby R&PC  A 1 1 0 0 2 384
5 Stanton  A 1 1 0 0 2 384
3 City of Stoke  A 1 0 0 1 0 384
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 1 0 0 1 0 383
2 Warwick R&PC  A 1 0 0 1 0 375
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 2

Old Silhillians RC  A 378 Lost to Stanton  A 388
1 M Doble 96 1 R Parsons 98
2 S Collier 94 2 G Collins 96
3 B Sills 97 3 L England 98
4 E Asquith 91 4 T Chapman 96

Warwick R&PC  A 382 Lost to Leominster  A 392
1 G Harkness 99 1 N E Hill 100
2 D Blundell 96 2 J Trowmans 97
3 M Beaglehole 93 3 D M Mills 97
4 D Crisford 94 4 M Clewer 98

City of Stoke  A 384 Beat Rokeby R&PC  A 382
1 M Blezard 98 1 M A Kahn 94
2 J Hibbert 92 2 D Poxon 97
3 G Abbots 96 3 A Faulkner 92
4 A Baskerville 98 4 Miss R Andrews 99

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 2 2 0 0 4 778  

5 Stanton  A 2 2 0 0 4 772
3 City of Stoke  A 2 1 0 1 2 768
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 2 1 0 1 2 766
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 2 0 0 2 0 761
2 Warwick R&PC  A 2 0 0 2 0 757
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 3

Old Silhillians RC  A 387 Beat Leominster  A 381
1 M Doble 98 1 N E Hill 100
2 S Collier 98 2 J Trowmans 92
3 B Sills 91 3 D M Mills 96
4 E Asquith 100 4 M Clewer 93

Warwick R&PC  A 369 Lost to City of Stoke  A 381
1 G Harkness 94 1 M Blezard 96
2 D Blundell 95 2 J Hibbert 92
3 M Beaglehole 88 3 G Abbots 98
4 D Crisford 92 4 A Baskerville 95

Stanton  A 381 Lost to Rokeby R&PC  A 389
1 R Parsons 96 1 M A Kahn 98
2 G Collins 96 2 D Poxon 99
3 L England 94 3 A Faulkner 95
4 T Chapman 95 4 Miss R Andrews 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 3 2 0 1 4 1159  

6 Rokeby R&PC  A 3 2 0 1 4 1155
5 Stanton  A 3 2 0 1 4 1153
3 City of Stoke  A 3 2 0 1 4 1149
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 3 1 0 2 2 1148
2 Warwick R&PC  A 3 0 0 3 0 1126
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 4

Old Silhillians RC  A 386 Beat City of Stoke  A 385
1 M Doble 99 1 M Blezard 96
2 S Collier 93 2 J Hibbert 96
3 B Sills 97 3 G Abbots 97
4 E Asquith 97 4 A Baskerville 96

Warwick R&PC  A 369 Lost to Rokeby R&PC  A 389
1 G Harkness 96 1 M A Kahn 96
2 D Blundell 84 2 D Poxon 99
3 M Beaglehole 93 3 A Faulkner 99
4 D Crisford 96 4 Miss R Andrews 95

Leominster  A 386 Beat Stanton  A 377
1 N E Hill 99 1 R Parsons 96
2 J Trowmans 97 2 G Collins 96
3 D M Mills 95 3 L England 94
4 M Clewer 95 5 J. Trueman 91

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 4 3 0 1 6 1545  

6 Rokeby R&PC  A 4 3 0 1 6 1544
3 City of Stoke  A 4 2 0 1 4 1534
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 4 2 0 2 4 1534
5 Stanton  A 4 2 0 2 4 1530
2 Warwick R&PC  A 4 0 0 4 0 1495
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 5

Old Silhillians RC  A 381 Beat Warwick R&PC  A 378
1 M Doble 96 1 G Harkness 96
2 S Collier 93 2 D Blundell 95
3 B Sills 95 3 M Beaglehole 91
4 E Asquith 97 4 D Crisford 96

City of Stoke  A 387 Beat Stanton  A 386
1 M Blezard 96 1 R Parsons 96
2 J Hibbert 98 2 G Collins 98
3 G Abbots 96 3 L England 97
4 A Baskerville 97 4 T Chapman 95

Leominster  A 381 Beat Rokeby R&PC  A 372
1 N E Hill 97 1 M A Kahn 98
2 J Trowmans 97 2 D Poxon 96
3 D M Mills 96 3 A Faulkner 90
4 M Clewer 91 4 Miss R Andrews 88

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 5 4 0 1 8 1926  

3 City of Stoke  A 5 3 0 1 6 1921
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 5 3 0 2 6 1916
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 5 3 0 2 6 1915
5 Stanton  A 5 2 0 3 4 1916
2 Warwick R&PC  A 5 0 0 5 0 1873
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 6

Old Silhillians RC  A 385 Beat Rokeby R&PC  A 380
1 M Doble 95 1 M A Kahn 98
2 S Collier 96 2 D Poxon 94
6 Team1Reserve#2 0 3 A Faulkner 91
4 E Asquith 96 4 Miss R Andrews 97

Warwick R&PC  A 362 Lost to Stanton  A 382
1 G Harkness 93 1 R Parsons 96
2 D Blundell 82 2 G Collins 96
3 M Beaglehole 90 3 L England 96
4 D Crisford 97 4 T Chapman 94

City of Stoke  A 385 Lost to Leominster  A 386
1 M Blezard 98 1 N E Hill 98
2 J Hibbert 96 2 J Trowmans 95
3 G Abbots 99 3 D M Mills 98
4 A Baskerville 92 4 M Clewer 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 6 5 0 1 10 2312  

1 Old Silhillians RC  A 6 4 0 2 8 2300
3 City of Stoke  A 6 3 0 2 6 2306
5 Stanton  A 6 3 0 3 6 2298
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 6 3 0 3 6 2296
2 Warwick R&PC  A 6 0 0 6 0 2235

Top 5 averages
N E Hill 98.5
G Abbots 97.3
D Poxon 97.0
M A Kahn 97.0
M Doble 96.8

Scorer Roy Allen
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 7

Old Silhillians RC  A 379 Lost to Stanton  A 384
1 M Doble 95 1 R Parsons 99
2 S Collier 95 2 G Collins 96
3 B Sills 94 3 L England 97
4 E Asquith 95 4 T Chapman 92

Warwick R&PC  A 368 Lost to Leominster  A 388
1 G Harkness 96 1 N E Hill 99
2 D Blundell 90 2 J Trowmans 97
3 M Beaglehole 90 3 D M Mills 96
4 D Crisford 92 4 M Clewer 96

City of Stoke  A 386 Drew Rokeby R&PC  A 386
1 M Blezard 95 1 M A Kahn 99
2 J Hibbert 96 2 D Poxon 99
3 G Abbots 99 3 A Faulkner 94
4 A Baskerville 96 4 Miss R Andrews 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 7 6 0 1 12 2700  

5 Stanton  A 7 4 0 3 8 2682
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 7 4 0 3 8 2679
3 City of Stoke  A 7 3 1 3 7 2692
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 7 3 1 3 7 2682
2 Warwick R&PC  A 7 0 0 7 0 2603

Top 5 averages
N E Hill 98.6
G Abbots 97.6
D Poxon 97.3
M A Kahn 97.3
R Parsons 96.9
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 8

Old Silhillians RC  A 373 Lost to Leominster  A 383
1 M Doble 95 1 N E Hill 98
2 S Collier 93 2 J Trowmans 97
3 B Sills 88 3 D M Mills 94
4 E Asquith 97 4 M Clewer 94

Warwick R&PC  A 368 Lost to City of Stoke  A 381
1 G Harkness 94 1 M Blezard 94
2 D Blundell 85 2 J Hibbert 91
3 M Beaglehole 93 3 G Abbots 98
4 D Crisford 96 4 A Baskerville 98

Stanton  A 367 Lost to Rokeby R&PC  A 383
1 R Parsons 94 1 M A Kahn 96
2 G Collins 96 2 D Poxon 97
3 L England 94 3 A Faulkner 93
4 T Chapman 83 4 Miss R Andrews 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 8 7 0 1 14 3083  

3 City of Stoke  A 8 4 1 3 9 3073
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 8 4 1 3 9 3065
1 Old Silhillians RC  A 8 4 0 4 8 3052
5 Stanton  A 8 4 0 4 8 3049
2 Warwick R&PC  A 8 0 0 8 0 2971

Top 5 averages

N E Hill 98.5
G Abbots 97.6
D Poxon 97.3
M A Kahn 97.1
R Parsons 96.5

Please remember that Hugh Webber will be sending out the stickers for the 
Jefferson and Pethard trophies to the winning team and highest individual average 
after the results for round 10 have been issued.
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 9

Old Silhillians RC  A 388 Beat City of Stoke  A 386
1 M Doble 98 1 M Blezard 97
2 S Collier 97 2 J Hibbert 94
3 B Sills 95 3 G Abbots 99
4 E Asquith 98 4 A Baskerville 96

Warwick R&PC  A 377 Beat Rokeby R&PC  A 376
1 G Harkness 97 1 M A Kahn 96
2 D Blundell 90 2 D Poxon 93
3 M Beaglehole 92 3 A Faulkner 93
4 D Crisford 98 4 Miss R Andrews 94

Leominster  A 382 Beat Stanton  A 381
1 N E Hill 100 1 R Parsons 96
2 J Trowmans 93 2 G Collins 93
3 D M Mills 95 3 L England 96
4 M Clewer 94 4 T Chapman 96

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 9 8 0 1 16 3465  

1 Old Silhillians RC  A 9 5 0 4 10 3440
3 City of Stoke  A 9 4 1 3 9 3459
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 9 4 1 4 9 3441
5 Stanton  A 9 4 0 5 8 3430
2 Warwick R&PC  A 9 1 0 8 2 3348

Top 5 averages

N E Hill 98.7
G Abbots 97.8
M A Kahn 97.0
D Poxon 96.8
M Doble 96.6

Please remember that Hugh Webber will be sending out the stickers for the 
Jefferson and Pethard trophies to the winning team and highest individual average 
after the results for round 10 have been issued.
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Midland Rifle League

2012-13

Division 04 Round No: 10

Old Silhillians RC  A 386 Beat Warwick R&PC  A 376
1 M Doble 96 1 G Harkness 98
2 S Collier 96 2 D Blundell 91
3 B Sills 96 3 M Beaglehole 93
4 E Asquith 98 4 D Crisford 94

City of Stoke  A 386 Beat Stanton  A 382
1 M Blezard 95 1 R Parsons 96
2 J Hibbert 96 2 G Collins 99
3 G Abbots 97 3 L England 95
4 A Baskerville 98 4 T Chapman 92

Leominster  A 377 Lost to Rokeby R&PC  A 383
1 N E Hill 96 1 M A Kahn 96
2 J Trowmans 93 2 D Poxon 100
3 D M Mills 91 3 A Faulkner 94
4 M Clewer 97 4 Miss R Andrews 93

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

4 Leominster  A 10 8 0 2 16 3842  

1 Old Silhillians RC  A 10 6 0 4 12 3826
3 City of Stoke  A 10 5 1 3 11 3845
6 Rokeby R&PC  A 10 5 1 4 11 3824
5 Stanton  A 10 4 0 6 8 3812
2 Warwick R&PC  A 10 1 0 9 2 3724

Top 5 averages

N E Hill 98.4
G Abbots 97.7
M A Kahn 96.9
D Poxon 97.1
M Doble 96.5
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